et F

4

—-—

FFETF R

KraitF

HANDLE

BOX PLASTIC FOOT

HFE X 28

RAEEFH

PLASTIC HARDWARE& EL

ECTRONIC COMPONENTS

2023 EDITON




IBF IRIETF XERMJHTF AAEIEF WAGE(F FT8H0 SMEIPHIE GXE5MEH

"% Q9123

i
L

A~ 19

01




IBF BB F (UERIJRTF RAGIEF GREECIH T8 JMEIRRIE gHeara

19

02



- B~ -




IBF IRIETF XERMJHTF AAEIEF WAGE(F FT8H0 SMEIPHIE GXE5MEH

19

04



IEF HANDLE HIf51BF &8I HEF fuF

¢ MATERIAL : PC (UL) F&: HAEIEF, ATHRAYhAER.
+ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0/94V-2

+ COLOR : BLACK
+ UNIT: mm

Iﬁ [

i
— | O
all 3
@3.2
A [T]
| 0 \G | 2
I >
k O ant
A | L ap
PART NO A ] C PACKAGE
HANDLE-003 534 12.5 3.7 250
HANDLE-061 515 11.6 3.6 250

PART NO A B C D E PACKAGE
HANDLE-081 | 43.63 | 29.97 | 1168 | 262 | 7.4 250
HANDLE-082 | 41.63 | 29.98 | 11.68 | 262 | 7.4 250
HANDLE-083 | 43.63 | 30.67 | 13.0 | 262 | 78 250
HANDLE-084 | 34.59 | 29.98 | 1168 | 26 | 7.1 250
TL:.‘ J%\I
g ‘Zb_*_
|-
| N o=~
o X
A [fp)
laldl &
‘Iygt
H7 2X2) 9.2 ‘ i 3.6
‘ 85.6 ! 8.5

PART NO PACKAGE 19
HANDLE-008 100 °

05




i€F HANDLE HIf51BF &8I HEF

*

MATERIAL : PC (UL) F&: HAEIEF, ATHRAYAER.
FLAME CLASS : 94V-0/94V-2

COLOR : BLACK

*

*

* UNIT: mm
D
©
) 61.5 w
ﬂ T“ | |
3.2 8.23
e 03.2(X2) - o
o .
@3.5 N T
it : J >
Ll15 8.4 |
3 52 %
Z
PART NO PACKAGE PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-098 250 HANDLE-099 250
+ MATERIAL : PC +ABS (UL) Big: YEIEE, BFNEREL.
+ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0
+ COLOR : BLACK
* UNIT: mm
nkln
-
w0 N
© 3
PART NO PACKAGE e ﬁ J
HANDLE-080 250 @2.5
+ MATERIAL : PC +ABS (UL) Bi&: YAEIEFE, BFNE0EEE.
+ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0
ﬁa§ + COLOR : JUNIPER BLUE/JUNIPER ORANGER
| 1 + UNIT: mm
N
12 S
m
b - 5.08
== [ 1
O O ;
PART NO PACKAGE | I Al
= HANDLE-116 100 47+ —0.8(x2) —8.7

06



IEF HANDLE HIfSIBF XERIHEF KF

¢ MATERIAL : PC+ABS (UL) Ri&: HEEF, BAFN=IRER.
¢+ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0/94V-2
¢+ COLOR : BLACK
¢ UNIT: mm B *
S
@C *
RSPk
4 Wt Al
| A |
PART NO A B C D PACKAGE
HANDLE-011 40.0 32.0 3.2 9.5 250
HANDLE-012 | 38.0 30.0 3.2 9.5 250
HANDLE-013 | 38.0 30.0 4.0 9.5 250
HANDLE-065 | 40.0 32.0 4.2 9.5 250
HANDLE-122 | 40.0 32.0 41 9.5 250
HANDLE-123 | 38.3 30.0 4.05 9.8 250

42.36 —

PACKAGE
HANDLE-016 100
1 I3
“i | ﬁu" &

424

19
PART NO PACKAGE

HANDLE-021 250

07




i€F HANDLE HIfS1BF (XERIHEF RF

+ MATERIAL : NYLONG 66 (UL) Aig: HAEIEF, BTFAIRER.
+ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0/94V-2

+ COLOR : BLACK/BLUE
+ UNIT: mm

@
)

g5k

e |

PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-108 1000

+ MATERIAL : PC +ABS (UL) Big: #EEF, BFiN=ahk.
+ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0

¢+ COLOR : BLACK

+ UNIT: mm
PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-090 100
HOLE IN CHASSIS
19 PART NO PACKAGE

HANDLE-107 100

08



IEF HANDLE HIf51BF &8I HEF fuF

g HAEEF, BTHISRIRER.

¢+ MATERIAL : PC+ABS (UL) / PC (UL) / NYLON 66 (UL)
¢ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0/94V-2 /94HB

¢ COLOR : BLACK

¢ UNIT: mm

/ 7 l ! l”’“
A - _THhEADED A THREADED
BRASS NUT = BRASS NUT
g S
@ CRi @ ©of
HANDLE-128 / HANDLE-129 / HANDLE-130
PART NO A B C D THREAD PACKAGE

HANDLE-017 | 54.0 29.9 23.0 6.9 M3X0.5P 100

HANDLE-051 40.0 30.0 23.7 6.3 M3X0.5P 250

HANDLE-052 | 48.0 32.0 257 6.3 M3X0.5P 250

HANDLE-053 | 51.0 32.0 25.7 6.3 M3X0.5P 250

HANDLE-054 | 51.0 38.7 31.7 7.0 6-32 UNC 250

HANDLE-056 | 51.5 45.0 38.0 7.3 6-32 UNC 250

HANDLE-059 | 32.0 29.3 23.0 6.3 M3X0.5P 250

HANDLE-067 | 51.0 38.7 31.7 7.0 M3X0.5P 250

HANDLE-068 | 32.0 22.5 15.5 7.0 | 6-32UNC 250

HANDLE-069 | 40.0 30.0 24.0 6.0 M3X0.5P 250

HANDLE-070 | 32.0 23.3 17.0 6.3 M3X0.5P 250

HANDLE-071 32.0 40.0 33.0 7.0 M3X0.5P 250

HANDLE-072 | 29.0 | 40.0 33.0 7.0 M3X0.5P 250

HANDLE-112 | 48.0 26.0 19.7 6.3 M3X0.5P 250

HANDLE-113 | 26.0 25.0 19.5 5.5 M3X0.5P 250

HANDLE-125 | 32.0 225 15.5 7.0 M3X0.5P 250

HANDLE-126 | 45.3 22.5 17.0 5.5 M3X0.5P 250

HANDLE-127 | 25.0 | 285 | 22.2 6.3 M3X0.5P 250

HANDLE-128 | 30.2 29.3 23.0 6.3 M3X0.5P 250

HANDLE-129 | 31.3 29.0 22.6 6.4 M3X0.5P 250

HANDLE-130 | 299 | 49.0 | 42.0 7.2 M3X0.5P 250 19

09



i€F HANDLE HIfS1BF (XERIHEF RF

& HEEF, BTHRIAER.

+ BODY MATERIAL : PC+ABS (UL)

¢+ METAL MATERIAL : ZINC PLATED SPCC
+ BODAY FLAME CLASS : 94V-0/94V-2

¢+ COLOR : BLACK

¢ UNIT: mm

BODY
—— 39 ——39.2
~— 29 -—28.8

- BODY

36.1—

—23.5—
42.7

1@ T
25 |

TAPPED

] )
Z a5 M2.5X0.45P |“1——
METAL -7.8

=

' ™\ TAPPED
Z 26| M2.5X0.45P

METAL

PART NO PACKAGE PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-018 250 HANDLE-111 250
BODY
A ) 7
/'_::::::::::\ Nt
[ v (@]
[ | HJ
L ﬂtﬂr
MELAEC L . Ugsaxa 10
-110 -8
PART NO A B C D PACKAGE
HANDLE-019 | 516 | 416 | 210 | 9.0 250
HANDLE-020 | 715 | 615 | 220 | 8.0 250
+ BODY MATERIAL : SILICON RUBBER Big: VUEEE, BFNS
+ METAL MATERIAL : ZINC PLATED SPCC BIRTE.,
+ COLOR : BLACK
* UNIT: mm
BODY
‘ 48
/ | =
0 I
7 I 0 w0
©
IR
L] [aN]
[ <t
S
N o
) ) H
19 PART NO PACKAGE @3 3
HANDLE-091 100 METAL ' 43
. 50

10



IEF HANDLE HIfSIBF XERIHEF KF

+ MATERIAL : PC+ABS (UL) i TAEBFE, BFHSIRR.
+ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0

¢ COLOR : BLACK
¢ UNIT: mm

o

1

1~

%% >

i}
4.54—# -@2.54

1 73.7 | -

PART NO PACKAGE

HANDLE-024 100

+ MATERIAL : SILICON RUBBER  HBig: WUEIEE, BTFHISH9HEE.
+ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0

¢+ COLOR : BLACK
¢ UNIT: mm

22
- 12,6 -
0 ]
e [T
BB RS, (k2% T‘L u
Assembly parts are for reference only. B C

Assembly Part

PART NO A B C PACKAGE

HANDLE-025 | 15.52 8.64 4.06 250

HANDLE-073 15.2 9.2 3.9 250

+ MATERIAL : TPV Fi&: MFEIEFE, BFNFEEHEK.
¢ COLOR : BLACK

¢ UNIT: mm

BRI R, (2% ‘
Assembly parts are for reference only.

PART NO PACKAGE

Assembly Part
19

HANDLE-026 250

11




i€F HANDLE HIfS1BF (XERIHEF RF

* MATERIAL : PC+ABS (UL) B&: HEEF, BATHRIRER.
+ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0

¢ COLOR : BLACK

+ UNIT: mm
20.25— 2.45
OB, AR, s,
a|lE @ﬂ o Qi 2
™ © L
77; N/ ((2-* 7'”-:&_{
R R, Ef2% ~H--1.2

Assembly parts are for reference only. %ﬂj&
O
o

Assembly Part

PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-039 250
* MATERIAL : PC+ABS (UL) Fig&: WFEIEE, BFNFEERER.

* FLAME CLASS : 94V-0/94V-2
¢ COLOR : BLACK/ORANGE

+ UNIT: mm
*10.05*\
T / S
o 7 ||| " «
el =
BRERT, 2% 99 254 ASSEMmbLY- Rt
Assembly parts are for reference only. ﬁ15.2ﬂ
= T ] PART NO PACKAGE
T
L HANDLE-034 1000
+ MATERIAL : NYLON 66 (UL) Fig: HEIBE, BFHSOREE.
* FLAME CLASS : 94V-0/94V-2
+ COLOR : BLACK
+UNIT: mm 10.4
- 9.1
[ﬁ_l:
ﬁﬂ.?ﬂ \
T L o~ | /
e sliss — or+
TSRl
SRR, (2% S [ H i
Assembly parts are for reference only. T l__ 7 i
(Yo}
* Assembly Part
]
PART NO PACKAGE
19 HANDLE-031 1000

12



IEF HANDLE HIfSIBF XERIHEF KF

* MATERIAL : NYLON 66(UL)  FBi&: WUEIEFE, FFHISHORER,
* FLAME CLASS : 94V-0/94V-2

D
d
3
<k

¢+ COLOR : BLACK rmlza
+ UNIT: mm % B

| —
3.5~ 2.8 e"‘ Djj

SRR, 2 ' 7

Assembly parts are for reference only. h 15 - Assembly Part
R
||
M~
i PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-137 1000
¢ MATERIAL : NYLON 66(UL) Fi&: HEEF, BFN=IRER.
+ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0/94V-2
¢+ COLOR : BLACK T 10.4
¢ UNIT: mm

3.2 \
J:@ : ~ 0.7+,

= I R
f —J T
SRR, sk 9.6 ﬁ ~—7.6 1
Assembly parts are for reference only. a n 1 Assembly Part
E @ m PART NO PACKAGE
]@ J L HANDLE-105 1000

+ MATERIAL : PC+ABS (UL) Fi&: WFEEF, BFRNALK,
+ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0/94V-2

+ COLOR : HOT PLUG RED

¢ UNIT: mm

ri137

@ ¢

e

~ 8- 62
=

@ ©

©
© ®
©® ©
©®
@]
© ©

©
@
@
@
@
©
@

—_
N

~=-2.72 L——L4.2

PART NO PACKAGE 19
HANDLE-086 500 *

13




i€F HANDLE HIfS1BF (XERIHEF RF

* MATERIAL : PC+ABS (UL) B&: HEEF, BATHRIRER.
+ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0

‘\ + COLOR : BLACK

m - + UNIT: mm

— STAINLESS STEEL

99.08 88.77
*13.7r *13.7|f
BT |1 T I
i‘_ ..... { ‘ OO i_ o o] o
hd f © —
« Color: Red
PART NO PACKAGE PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-115 200 HANDLE-135 200
»
NS
Yo STAINLESS STEEL

PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-114 1000
* MATERIAL : PC(UL)/ABS Bi&: AEEFE, BFN=a0hER.

* FLAME CLASS : 94V-0/94V-2
+ COLOR : BLACK/ORANGE
+ UNIT: mm

ﬁ1\3.9% * @c

[IE; S A1

‘ ] ] ™
L7

REAFRGE, Ef2%

— T ——
Assembly parts are for reference only. /@ = H THICKNESS: T
L I u

Assembly Part

02.3
PART NO A C D E F T PACKAGE
HANK-078 7.8 3.2 6.6 2.6 3.4 0.6 1000
19 HANK-100 5.0 4.0 7.0 3.0 35 0.7 1000
®
HANK-134 5.2 4.0 7.0 3.0 3.5 0.8 1000

14



{F HANDLE Hlf51BF (N=R1JIEF HF

ARG, Ef2%

Assembly parts are for reference only.

MATERIAL : PC+ABS(UL)
FLAME CLASS : 94V-0
COLOR : BLACK

UNIT: mm

T

&

ol

il
585 -—18.3—
—15.2

Fig: #HAEEF, BT,
T
+
el
i
i~
< ~13.8

Assembly Part

IR, Efe%

Assembly parts are for reference only.

- 16.95 -
— PART NO PACKAGE
3.5 HANDLE-121 1000
MATERIAL : PC+ABS(UL) FRi&: WFEEF, BFIRNREK,

FLAME CLASS : 94V-2
COLOR : BLACK/GRAY
UNIT: mm

AR, Efe%

Assembly parts are for reference only.

@1.5
— 15— 5.7 Swo
F g LT
= (s e
1.05 Assembly Part
[ PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-096 1000
MATERIAL : PC+ABS FBi&: HAEEFE, BFNF=a0HEL.
COLOR : BLACK
UNIT: mm
-4 6.8 oY
«5.14‘@ 3
> ﬁ;'f‘f
~ 00 &
S
—10.2 - —-3.4 p il S | /
T <5 !
T r \
~ ~
Js e ¢ =
=B =
-1.7
Assembly Part
19
PART NO PACKAGE =
HANDLE-095 1000

15



i€F HANDLE HIfS1BF (XERIHEF RF

REAERGE, Ef2%

Assembly parts are for reference only.

¢+ MATERIAL : NYLON 66(UL)
¢ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0/94V-2

+ COLOR : BLACK
+ UNIT: mm

PART NO

HANDLE-097

Bi&:

MAEIEF, BTHRARER.

6.8 ~ o
s &)
J}% V j
3.8 S D/ //
— T
oL gﬂ
S <
l = 23
~1.65 #:!iﬁ(
Assembly Part
PACKAGE
1000

REAFRGE, Ef2%

Assembly parts are for reference only.

¢+ MATERIAL : PC+ABS(UL)

* FLAME CLASS : 94V-0
+ COLOR : BLACK
+ UNIT: mm

PART NO

HANDLE-133

Bi&:

PACKAGE

1000

MABIEF, BTH=ARER.

[-19.15*‘ /

Fory

o
o

1

Assembly Part

ARG, Ef2%

Assembly parts are for reference only.

19

16

+ MATERIAL : TPE (UL)
¢ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0

¢ COLOR : BLACK/ORANGE

* UNIT: mm

PART NO

HANDLE-101

Bi%:

PACKAGE

1000

MABIEF, BTH=AvRER.

I

Assembly Part



IEF HANDLE HIfSIBF XERIHEF KF

* MATERIAL : PC+ABS(UL) g HASIEE, BFNFSIOE.
+ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0

¢+ COLOR : BLACK/BLUE

¢ UNIT: mm
20.5— L Em )
0
N o~ ©
BRLAERE, M2 ) S
Assembly parts are for reference only. %ﬁéﬁ

Assembly Part
PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-102 1000

¢ MATERIAL : NYLON 66(UL) & HAERF, BTHIRAER.
+ FLAME CLASS : 94V-2/94V-0

° ’ + COLOR : BLACK
,l + UNIT: mm T

9*‘/‘ iy u% [ |
‘/,,\;l 16 . 51 2 L T
. _T_ |
M= e 3 2
J ! : %ﬁéﬁ
BRART, (2% L
Assembly parts are for reference only. E Assembly Part
PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-132 1000

¢ MATERIAL : NYLON 66(UL) A&: #AEIEF, BATHRAYAIR.
+ FLAME CLASS : 94V-2/94V-0

¢+ COLOR : BLACK

J + UNIT: mm
{ fl/ 12—
il
BRAER, Me% | =
Assembly parts are for reference only. ! J
o
~ /J‘/Bj
F=— Assembly Part
19
PART NO PACKAGE =
HANDLE-029 1000

17



i€F HANDLE HIfS1BF (XERIHEF RF

¢ MATERIAL : NYLON 66(UL) F&: #AEIRF, BT=ARER.
+ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0/94V-2

+ COLOR : BLACK
+ UNIT: mm

Q2
)

.og

iHE
. |
e

Assembly Part

REAERGE, Ef2%

Assembly parts are for reference only.

S
o
1

PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-030 1000
¢ MATERIAL : TPE(UL) Fi&: WAEIEF, BTSSR,

* FLAME CLASS : 94V-0
+ COLOR : BLACK/ORANGE
+ UNIT: mm

2.1
e

RIS
i
- 405

THICKNESS 0.8
Assembly Part

r
>
w

o

=

11.3

HS.Y[#

REAFRGE, Ef2% &

Assembly parts are for reference only.

1145 16—

e
PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-037 1000
+ MATERIAL : TPE Bi&: ##EEFE, BFNSaREKR.
+ COLOR : BLACK/ORANGE
* UNIT: mm
13 — 5.7 b OS
| T
= ] r_i> -
~— - w 41
| ! 0
AR, (gt S
Assembly parts are for reference only. Ly
L T Assembly Part
T
19
. PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-027 1000

18




H

MATERIAL : PC+ABS(UL) Fig: #HAEEF, BTSRRI,
FLAME CLASS : 94V-0 /94V-2

COLOR : BLACK/BLUE/PURPLE/GREEN

*

*

¢ UNIT: mm
A"‘ C*
1. T
Al
{ l‘k\ [aa] w
SAVS
SRR, 2% iy
Assembly parts are for reference only. % Assembly Part
PART NO A B C D T PACKAGE
HANDLE-036 20.5 18.0 4.0 1.0 0.8~1.0 1000
HANDLE-075 20.5 18.0 4.0 1.2 1.2 1000
HANDLE-076 20.5 18.0 3.7 1.0 0.8~1.0 1000
HANDLE-077 20.7 18.2 4.0 1.0 1.0 1000
+ MATERIAL : PC+ABS (UL) Bi&: #FEEFE, BFV=EHEL.

*

FLAME CLASS : 94V-2/94V-0
COLOR : BLACK

*

¢ UNIT: mm
~—19.1— ﬂ5.3T \
Ml Bz s )
z |llg =2l
© ™ ~—
D ' i —
) it ©
R R, ke 1.8 -
Assembly parts are for reference only. ~—17.5— & «©
: o ~ ﬁ13-6ﬂ .

Assembly Part

PART NO PACKAGE

HANDLE-032 1000

"*18.3% —4.5
= | i [ —
H w2 e 8 ]|
By =
ST
=) ©
S o
‘Eﬁ:i‘i:ql:cg[

Assembly Part

HERAE RS, 2%
Assembly parts are for reference only. PART NO PACKAGE

19

HANDLE-033 1000

19



19

20

i€F HANDLE HIfS1BF (XERIHEF RF

¢ MATERIAL : PC+ABS (UL) F&: HASIEF, ATHRAYhER.
+ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0/94V-2
+ COLOR : BLACK/GREEN

+ UNIT: mm
21.5 N 7.3 r | W?"G
! El_t | ] /
i 0 uL % “% *D \‘
- = wNe L \
h f —
T
AR, 2% l ! \
Assembly parts are for reference only. g
#PEAT}TL Assembly Part
PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-038 1000
¢ MATERIAL : PC+ABS (UL) & YAEEF, BFSAREK,

AR, Ef2%

Assembly parts are for reference only.

* FLAME CLASS : 94V-0/94V-2
+ COLOR : BLACK
+ UNIT: mm

Tt
[{e]
)4
4_1

- 15.2

|
Ot
\
|
0

~

— 169+ <

Assembly Part

g

PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-028 250
+ MATERIAL : NYLON 66 (UL) Fig: HABIEE, BTSN,

¢ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0/94V-2
+ COLOR : BLACK

ARG, Ef2%

Assembly parts are for reference only.

* UNIT: mm | 3 _T3
827 W 3I0 o
0 F= f |
o }Z: Lo}
L =i o
Lk 1 -
. ad il
j—f—' \
//T\\ @ /
Assembly Part
PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-103 1000




IEF HANDLE HIfSIBF XERIHEF KF

+ MATERIAL : PC+ABS(UL) g HAEIBE, BTSSR,
+ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0 /94V-2

| + COLOR : BLACK

¢ UNIT: mm
i 1
H 1l < 02
I O I | '
SRR ST, 2% |~ T =
Assembly parts are for reference only. 1 :XE x

Assembly Part

PART NO A B C D = F H T PACKAGE

HANDLE-040 | 18.47 | 18.29 | 1524 | 1.24 | 5.08 | 7.11 | 3.56 1.0 250
HANDLE-041 | 185 | 18.3 | 151 1.2 5.1 7.0 3.2 1.0 250
HANDLE-074 | 18.47 [ 18.29 | 1524 | 1.4 5.08 | 711 | 3.56 1.2 250

+ MATERIAL : PC+ABS (UL) Fig: HEIEF, BFNFRAHIL.
+ FLAME CLASS : 94V-2/94V-0

+ COLOR : BLACK

¢ UNIT: mm

— 15— F_T_T 4{
IE 1 /1¢
~ _"—.1-273 _J

o7 10.4 =

e ' e d

Assembly parts are for reference only.

Assembly Part

PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-085 1000

+ MATERIAL : SANTOPRENER Fig: #FEIEFE, BTNEREL.
¢ COLOR : BLACK
¢ UNIT: mm
hZOﬂ —6.91 N 10,141
Em——— g 3.3
L'[[‘T""T L o i
i 8 } ~ ) [ ~
1 i 1t * ‘_L ﬁof
:Dj—‘l 2.8
SERRAERSE, 2 = : THICKNESS 0.8
Assembly parts are for reference only. j Assembly Part
19
PART NO PACKAGE =
HANDLE-035 1000

21




i€F HANDLE HIfS1BF (XERIHEF RF

REAERGE, Ef2%

Assembly parts are for reference only.

+ MATERIAL : PP (UL)
¢ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0
+ COLOR : BLUE

+ UNIT: mm
14 — —4.5
s T [ T 1
- © e
e | i bl l l
1.6
|

B&: HEEF, BATHRIRER.

L]
— 6 -
14

Ly

Assembly Part

PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-138 1000

&s®

AR, Ef2%

Assembly parts are for reference only.

19

22

+ MATERIAL : PC (UL)

¢ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0
¢ COLOR : BLUE/RED

« UNIT: mm

Bi&: HEEF, BATHRIRER.

4

[ 0!
r* 15.4*‘
—
Xo}
z -
o

> Assembly Part

PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-140 250




IEF HANDLE HIfSIBF XERIHEF KF

F&: #UEIBF, BATHSAREA.

19

23



IHEF HiF

i€F HANDLE H51EF 1X&5

+ MATERIAL : PC (UL)
+ FLAME CLASS : 94V-2
+ COLOR : BLACK

B&: HEEF, BATHRIRER.

6-32 UNC BRASS NUT

PART NO A

+ UNIT: mm
2915 P 3
o =2 ~ 9~ _ ©
= 90 - 2
PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-042 1000
¢ MATERIAL : PC+ABS (UL) Bi&: AEEFE, BFN=aRELR.
* FLAME CLASS : 94V-0
+ COLOR : BLACK
+ UNIT: mm
0
I A C)- \—-
‘ 1B ~aQ
i i

B PACKAGE

+ UNIT: mm

19

24

32.9

¢ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0/94V-2
¢ COLOR : BLACK

30.5—

PART NO

HANDLE-045

HANDLE-043 | 97.0 | 11.4 | 100
HANDLE-044 | 118.7 [10.05| 50
* MATERIAL : PC+ABS (UL) Big: HAEEF, ATHRIAER.

an

o

&
il |
7 -

PACKAGE

250




IEF HANDLE HIfSIBF XERIHEF KF

* MATERIAL : PC+ABS(UL) ik THEIBF, BTHFEARER.
¢ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0

¢+ COLOR : BLACK

¢ UNIT: mm
39.2 ~T8
]
S
T s
Asi
31431 % 024
9.8
PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-118 250
F39.2—- «l 8
NIT {7
o o~
~w )
N )
T =l
—31.4— - I goa
@5.5
PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-055 250
[ 39.2
’ f
@
© 1o
e N
@_t
L 29.6 44* 8
M3X0.5P
BRASS NUT
PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-117 250

19

25



i€F HANDLE HIfS1BF (XERIHEF RF

¢ MATERIAL : NYLON 66 (UL) B&: HEEF, BATHRIRER.
+ FLAME CLASS : 94V-2/94V-0

¢+ COLOR : BLACK

+ UNIT: mm
40 j 7 r‘
MY
e & ®© R o
R - I
Ho g
o)
Cl5— 31— 48
M2.5X0.45P 8
BRASS NUT 99
PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-050 100

+BODY MATERIAL : PC+ABS (UL)  FBi&: HUEEIEE, FTFHISSHURER.
* METAL MATERIAL : SGCC

+ BODY FLAME CLASS : 94v-2
¢ COLOR : BLACK

+ UNIT: mm
BODY
‘ 40 | - 8-
Py AN
7 ‘ iR
1 e
ng 32.8 ! % &’
N O
METAL I
| 33.6 L q2 3.2
~ 75~
PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-079 250
¢ MATERIAL : PC+ABS (UL) Bi&: FEEFE, BFNFEREL.

¢ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0
¢ COLOR : BLACK

+ UNIT: mm
4-40 UNC
BRASS NUT
E]:[: 0 [
7.0
324"
19
° PART NO PACKAGE

HANDLE-093 250
26




IEF HANDLE HIfSIBF XERIHEF KF

+ MATERIAL : PC+ABS(UL) i VASIEE, AFISHNR.,
+ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0

¢ COLOR : BLACK
¢ UNIT: mm

PART NO A B PACKAGE

HANDLE-046 33.0 | 35.0 250
HANDLE-092 329 | 34.9 250

* MATERIAL : PC (UL) Bi&: HEEFE, ATHRIALER.
+ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0

+ COLOR : BLACK
+ UNIT: mm

(@]
= 0 B
M3X0.5P
BRASS NUT
o0
7.2 28 PART NO A B  PACKAGE
@1 () 1 HANDLE-058 | 34.0 | 27.0 | 250
- HANDLE-094 27.0 | 20.0 250
* MATERIAL : PC+ABS (UL) g MASEE, BTSSR,

¢ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0
+ COLOR : GRAY

+ UNIT: mm
!
—ito
N
| , M3X0.5P
‘ BRASS NUT
© €} PART NO PACKAGE 19
9.2} == = HANDLE-120 250 .

27



i€F HANDLE HIfS1BF (XERIHEF RF

+ BODY MATERIAL : PC+ABS (UL) Big: HEEF, BFNE
+ METAL MATERIAL : STEEL ZINC PLATED e

+ BODY FLAME CLASS : 94V-0
¢ COLOR : BLACK

+ UNIT: mm
- BODY
i
,,,,,,,,,,, ﬁ—‘\\\\ﬂ O’)
A S
R —
is =
INSERT STEEL NUT
PART NO PACKAGE L 1@
HANDLE-136 100 6-32 UNC-2B(X2) S =
Q
* MATERIAL : PC+ABS (UL) Bi&: AEIEFE, BFNFa0HEL.
+ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0
+ COLOR : BLACK
+ UNIT: mm
— 7 |
3 I~
o<
-~ 36.03 - M3X0.5P
BRASS NUT
5.5
PART NO PACKAGE ~] L
>/ &) e
HANDLE-119 f
+ MATERIAL : PC+ABS (UL) Big: #EEF, BFiN=ahk.
+ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0
+ COLOR : BLACK
¢ UNIT: mm
/. . e N
. i m >
}% A % 32—
i M3X0.5P -
NS BRASS NUT i
&? S
@) o | @ ©|
19 PART NO A ] C PACKAGE PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-047 | 30.0 | 25.0 | 19.5 250 HANDLE-048 250

HANDLE-049 32.0 | 28.4 | 22.9 250

28



IEF HANDLE HIfSIBF XERIHEF KF

* MATERIAL = PC (UL) Fig: HAEEF, BATHRIALER.
+ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0/94V-2

* COLOR : TRANSPAERNT
+ UNIT: mm

XL Y s

I~
o [ To ; 5
Pl s d] ~

49 84 —

PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-060 250
7 F

] b~

- —1 1 ; ™

=i HEN
T L
%
./ P28(X2) (] R
e o] (ﬁ ~
Pl h—ap38— | g

55.38 o

PART NO PACKAGE

HANDLE-109 100

23.77 =
32.63—

:

@ 4

| @2.8(x2) V1T

o [&] Jelt
FL 50 [ <
- 5804 - o

PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-104 100

19

29



i€F HANDLE HIfS1BF (XERIHEF RF

Rig: #EIEF, BTAvAER.

*

+ MATERIAL : NYLON 66 (UL)
¢ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0

MATERIAL : PC+ABS(UL)
FLAME CLASS : 94V-0

*

+ COLOR : BLACK + COLOR : GRAY
+ UNIT: mm ¢ UNIT: mm
36 — 7.2
| | W 38.4
S\ TN T
lﬂfg I RN DO N
Cv\iN Ll 1| o0
Hhlgsoxalllgs J153k l— 256 146 -
22 — 32
32
PART NO PACKAGE PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-057 250 HANDLE-124 250

Ri&: #AEIEF, BT=ATALR.

+ BODY MATERIAL : NYLON 66 (UL)

FLAME CLASS : 94V-0+GF

SCREW MATERIAL : BRASS(NICKEL PLATED)
¢ COLOR : BLACK

UNIT: mm

*

*

*

u~_?6.3

5
ﬁc‘nﬂi
- 375
275~
>~
IS
4 SJ
J12L328

M5X0.8P BRASS L@7 J M3X0.5P
! 54 | 32

PART NO PACKAGE PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-062 100 HANDLE-063 100
/ BODY 63

\ i

o

BRASS FH o7 ‘ M3X0.5P
| 40 \
19
° PART NO PACKAGE

HANDLE-131 100
30




IEF HANDLE HIfSIBF XERIHEF KF

¢+ MATERIAL : PC +ABS(UL)
¢ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0
¢+ COLOR : BLACK

Fig: HAEEF, BATHRIALER.

* UNIT: mm
‘ 52
IR E
—+ |
g3

HOLE IN CHASSIS

-

12.2

PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-064 250
}
\ b~
o
— 36.03 —~ M3X0.5P
BRASS NUT
5.5 |
) NS
@ Y
}
PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-119 250
+ MATERIAL : NYLON 66(UL) Bi&: EEFE, BFAEWSA
+ FLAME CLASS : 94VHB &, MitREE,
+ COLOR : BLACK
+ UNIT: mm
| 117 |
O g <
@851t !
@135+ o
I~
j
b 7
| T
; 134 ©
PART NO PACKAGE 19
HANDLE-089 100 2

31



i€F HANDLE HIfS1BF (XERIHEF RF

8+ MATERIAL : NYLON 66 (UL) Fig: HUBIEE, FATPCIREMFSASE
+ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0/94-V2 .
+ COLOR : BLACK/NATRUAL
+ UNIT: mm
@4 0
o
gt

MOUNTING HOLE
THICKNESS 2.0~2.4

PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-106 1000
—
R
Yo}
-l T
12 =

[l [ =)= Y
MOUNTING HOLE
= THICKNESS 1.0~1.6

PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-139 1000
+ MATERIAL : NYLON 66(UL) FBi&: BFE, BFPCRZHIE.
+ FLAME CLASS : 94VHB
+ COLOR : BLACK
+ UNIT: mm
O N
ﬂ: (ap)
@1.5 1 ©o o
—
lul l
! 73.8 |
4
‘L 90 -
o
[p) [e)
Ie) 70 Ie)
8- — 8
MOUNTING HOLE
19 PART NO PACKAGE

HANDLE-023 500

32



IEF HANDLE £Kf5iEF HAEHHF

* MATERIAL : PE Big: HEitFE, BFaeEst,
+ COLOR : BLACK/NATRUAL HANDLE-001EZ&HANDLE-
+ UNIT: mm 0028;HANDLE-110{ER, B3
Ff&E.
— @
o~ '\4{
N NN N ANV A
= my == 3
N ! J /
[t
127.66 24.57Lf1o.6

‘ 198 ‘
@mi

PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-001 100
© |
= s —
NP P P R

- 188 e

PART NO A B PACKAGE

HANDLE-002 38.5 | 9.0 100
HANDLE-110 262 | 84 100

+ MATERIAL : PE Big: HEiEFE, BTFakEat,
+ COLOR : BLACK HANDLE-004%2&HANDLE-

m +UNIT: mm 005(EF, HERE.

(Y]
N 2
\'( | \ g
//' s —— f& ©
. L ‘\ e ‘ 5)2‘% o
I— f
161.26 — -—119.8— 385
2264

247.6 e | 218 o

PART NO PACKAGE PART NO PACKAGE 19
HANDLE-004 100 HANDLE-005 100 °

33




+ UNIT: mm

+ COLOR : NATRUAL

{€F HANDLE HFFIEF HiEHEH

¢+ MATERIAL :

PE Rig: HEtF BTFeRaL,
HANDLE-006BC5HANDLE-

007fEF3, BEAE.

4
(. @)=
—f
o
% L=
- 180 4
PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-006 100
p— [} f
iy N3
| ] ‘
98 7=
o
e
| |
160 !
PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-007 100
+ MATERIAL : PE/PP Bi&:

+ UNIT: mm

+ COLOR : NATRUAL

AEIEF, BTe%aE,
HANDLE-009%C&HANDLE-
010fFF, BEHE,

4
[] T =
j
4
' o
F g
| 180 gt
o
PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-009 100
<
o
N
S
| I
(a0}
] f
112 8.5
0
161 ks
i
19 PART NO PACKAGE
~ HANDLE-010 100
34




IEF HANDLE £Kf5iEF HAEHHF

+ MATERIAL : PE Rig: ®AEEF, BTEESEL,
+ COLOR : NATRUAL

HANDLE-014BZ&HANDLE-
+« UNIT: mm 015(5F, BEHE,

L

—‘ﬁ'

—— =]

—-19

(==

<
[t}

PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-014 100

PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-015 100

+ MATERIAL : NYLON 66 (UL) Fig: #iEIEF, BTeEsLE, #
+ FLAME CLASS : 94V-0/94V-2 JHBFER.

+ COLOR : BLACK

* UNIT: mm

2.2

2 ~

76 | -~

PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-022 | 500

19

35



19

36

{€F HANDLE HFFIEF HiEHEH

Bi&: FEEF, BAFe%=ELE, HANDLE-0087EE&HANDLE-0088(sE

B, BEHE.
+ MATERIAL : PE * MATERIAL : PP
+ COLOR : NATRUAL + COLOR : NATRUAL
+ UNIT: mm + UNIT: mm

B L
( o 00 e 1[{z=
| & | ‘ =
; 104.5 4&7
:w |
‘ 184.9 N 2o | 167 o
PART NO PACKAGE PART NO PACKAGE
HANDLE-087 100 HANDLE-088 100




7830 PACKING FASTENER #K#EHcis

+ MATERIAL : PP B&: 18, BTIREREA, B

+ COLOR : NATRUAL =M, FHEYFED.
* UNIT: mm

#L 29.4— 27 —-I#

PART NO PACKAGE
CBOX-1 100
YMEIRIIE: BOX PLASTIC FOOT 4E#aTEniE
+ MATERIAL : PP g AMEIPEIER, BRTFIMEITEN,
+ COLOR : BLACK BB IMEFTIVIZSRY.,
+ UNIT: mm
30
o 8
— —
PART NO PACKAGE
WXH-1 1000

#
=
= ==}
(1N
L
ke
=
~
I
@
e

19

37



7pEH BOX HANDLE Z5#55MEH 4EFEHEcH

& 4AEBFIMEN, BTeEaL, Bx5E.

‘ + MATERIAL : PP
+ COLOR : NATRUAL/BLACK
+ UNIT: mm
70.45 — 2 16.1
i :/}E,T%H 3
RN @
NEET ’,", i T
w_
62
i
T
2 2
| /|
MOUNTING HOLE MOUNTING HOLE
EERILIALEREET

PART NO PACKAGE

GBOX01 50
—~19.2 @ r 84.2 g
1.9~ © | B
il f T ﬂl*T‘L’TJ\
| SRAE, i
=17

MOUNTING HOLE

PART NO PACKAGE

E GBOX06 50

L

ke 15

. 226

0

{m L

L ==

& el
= iy

62— - 60
S48 P52
J ! < > !
1 1 A
MOUNTING HOLE  MOUNTING HOLE MOUNTING HOLE  MOUNTING HOLE MOUNTING HOLE MOUNTING HOLE
ERILALREET BRI EREET EHRILUL EHREET

PART NO PACKAGE PART NO PACKAGE PART NO PACKAGE

19

GBOX03 50 GBOX04 50 GBOX05 50

38



RO EEN

1.LED[a)fRE

2 LEDS3HE LEDS¢2= LEDIEE
3.LEDEE LEDEEE LIHMENTE FeLTRE
4.90°LED)TRE 45°LEDXT Bz

5. PCixiEfRtE PCHkPREE

6. EBRHEE Bl AR BREE EE SRR BIRERRE PCIREEERE
EE BEiRiREE SEREE

‘%IJ_

7. HEEEE BHMEREEREE HELEET EL4iR BEEERE HeE TR A EER
FLEEIERE BRIRELEIERE PR B ErE L EIE] REEERE T8 EEIERE XI5 RERE
FELFEIERE

8. PCIRIHT BE&ERILT PORIERERT Sith BfERR A Wit SR Wid=
PRBGZLEE (RIG24EE TRzUFB Lk [imin 1 SHEEIROn T [ELIE in e RIEELK Bk

9. (uGRHIH FEHTUHIE 1R ETEHIE FIE FURMIER HERHIE A BRI (RIE
HIER-SHERIZ BB RIIEE) IRIE A BRI

10. Eplings BRIRe BRVVERIRS YERIZNG YERHRIE MRS IH(TIRY XTRIRET I
iRz 1ReLNEE FAEIRY FITIRYL (RIIR: FRE FTIRE

11. PCHiR PCIREHE PCIR S4E B8RS4 PCBSMIE B\ S4E BISIRSH

12. RAEE BREAE SRERA BRINES BINSEE BRI T-O3RINERE AXS
R A By 4F) By TO-2208R(NEEE SEFERRIREE FRRIREE IRFRIREE ZE/RERIAEE FERRIE
ERBRSHER INRBEAER BFEEER RAEEESEH i BRARER
REIREX



L PR RS T E R

13 FaAes g B 465 AR HANIEE BARETE BANE BAEIE Esur
E HERIEE

14 3 BUFEREARE ERFRIRIFREE {RIFEEMHRS PIRFEFEES

15 ETHR A TR BB 7] TR ICEE USRI DhERrE KB ToRass A
it R Rk PCIRE R IR R RREE CREERH SRR R

16.I0RICE HERE (RIPE XS RS S5 BiE KREE KRR FRIPEPC
IR FRPE BIV\EE RifEfei0 LBEIERE DRAMEIET +FEUHEG=(EEss HBEESS

17 72 MNz0FLZE MNTUEEL DVIRhEs 1R22 7 FL28 MRZ2FRL BAFL3

18.EREAN FREEIER A IRAKE IR FFOZUMER RIREER FERRER BRI 4k
N REAPEAR TTRUPEIR UBNPEIR URIPEIA BimEh MRS RiEHE TR AR
22 TR IRERRhREE ESENFEREEL ESFEENEET

19485 NAEIBF (UE8 HIF MHEIET SRR SO0 SMERmE SHsME
20.fHEN%E FHIERS &RIPiNke

27 BBEHLs Bk ERTs BT FLLk FRIRGIE TS BREULTS KEEE LR L0 Bk
I e

22.USBEEIFEE USBim{RIFEs USBimBAL 3 MICRO USBRAZEE MINI USBREEZ=USB
Type-CRh2Es USBRAZas RJ-45F5425 R)-11F545 R)-12B543s RJ-22F53 HERIEL
Bress FRIRIERSLIRIPEE BRRiRSLRn AR RE BRI SLEASS G EssirDs NMEEeSrE
ST PCIREFIERhA s HDMIBGZA 3 Mini#{iim FRhdss IS E AR 2BBULS
43 DVIBGLeEs 1%#%885s SIM Card CapBhaess SDBaE= KVMBLeEs CRRaE s in
FE SIFE FEIHTE BNCHSEE SATARGAZE ESATAFZ DPIsFIHAZE Mini
D.PE{iim FBh4E D.Typefidz VGARsL = IDE Connectorfids PCiHFEHAE im T
BEAEE 13%4inFhhds BHE BIRE VTWRBIRMRIFES 1EZ85EE PCMICRARIPE iR
DDRBF4AEE D-SubfRiFs SERG4EE SDRIFEE Micoro SDRIRHFE SIMR{RIPE Bo7KIE
= IEEERET Bh7KE FBBANXEEEIRES ERAR/X e AR FE XX EIE S BRANXIEISZZR FFX
AR ST ERIREE



L PR RS T E R

23 56 V5T FEICHNET SRLLDET B R I0ET YERINET ERARXUSSHNET AU IO SEE
TTIRLL[EIERE fAKIZHE 2R TIREEITIKE IBHEERE GEREERE

24.FEIEN THOFFR IS JINFFK SEEEE N R0 ORI BEEKITI0

55.TB &1 TH #O%RE0 iEiinF TH Erf kit IesinF T eg5inFTe



m LEDjBIFRHE

13 EESRER

BINZEIR O &L

LEDS¢thE

LED SPACER SUPPORT LED PIPE

1 LEDIEFBIE

BHREE

PCHRIEJRRAE

SPACER SUPPORT
ROUND SPACER

SSeRimEtE

PILLAR SUPPORT

SHRERE

SPACER SUPPORT

5.PCHRIalRRiE

PLASTIC FOOT

A7 E

MAGNET PLASTIC FOOT

BRI

RUBBER FOOT

HERIEY/ SRR

GOLD / SILVER COVERING FOOT

10. 2814822

RIS RREREC

CAPACITOR WASHER

L GElE A

NTC THERMISTOR SENSOR
HOUSING

14 378N FERRRE

LEDEE

LED HOLDER

B TR R ST

3.LEDEE

HeLk/FB L E ERE
HEIERE
FEEIERE

CABLE TIE MOUNT

%, SRS

FAN CABLE TIE MOUNT

PCHRALIR

CARD PULLER

PCIRSHE

CARD GUIDE

B SHE

CARD GUIDE

FBFEBREBRY R S T

IET A
il
Bpsbp

SHOULDER WASHER

PCHREL

PCB WASHER

et

WASHER

90°LEDXTEE

90° LED HOLDER

LEDATE

LED MOUNT

TRANSISTOR CLAMP

PCiiiinF

PCB TERMINAL

it

GROUND TERMINAL

M/ MiaEt

TESTPIN

ERINENEREC

TRANSITSTOR COVER

L mac e ey

INERICE
e e

FR=

TACT SWITCH CAP

KRR FRIFE

TERMINAL SOFT SLEEVES

TR0\

SPEAKER HOLDER



http://www.kyphe.com/538/2325.html
http://www.kyphe.com/539/2717.html
http://www.kyphe.com/539/2718.html
http://www.kyphe.com/539/2719.html
http://www.kyphe.com/540/2721.html
http://www.kyphe.com/540/2722.html
http://www.kyphe.com/544/2723.html
http://www.kyphe.com/547/2725.html
http://www.kyphe.com/540/2724.html
http://www.kyphe.com/545/2726.html
http://www.kyphe.com/540/2727.html
http://www.kyphe.com/543/2728.html
http://www.kyphe.com/548/2729.html
http://www.kyphe.com/548/2730.html
http://www.kyphe.com/550/2731.html
http://www.kyphe.com/541/2732.html
http://www.kyphe.com/539/2720.html

R RS TR R

ERIRZAN

STRAIN

HASIE F

HoLE LU L5
N=FLE RABIEF
HoLe UG

12447\ 7|58 - GBI

SCREW HOLE PLUG

USBEEIFZ I=%7:i3) &2

USB PORT COVER SNAP RIVET DOOR LATCH

TN R4S ‘o BTN 1 i
B BEEEE

SREL[E| ERE I JHOREER
2 \s PLASTIC CONICAL ANCHOR DOOR LOCK TIP.

QOIS

BT RRERASTM

23.Fe 7T

TR AT
) ¥
e

B FME ER

AAEHRBERENE. REFFABEFENKE ARSI, Ar-mBRATTHrTF
MeE, TREMIBRIKIE. EREBXNSHERZTHREENGNAEERINE.


http://www.kyphe.com/541/2733.html
http://www.kyphe.com/544/2734.html
http://www.kyphe.com/553/2735.html
http://www.kyphe.com/549/2736.html
http://www.kyphe.com/544/2737.html
http://www.kyphe.com/541/2738.html
http://www.kyphe.com/550/2739.html
http://www.kyphe.com/553/2740.html
http://www.kyphe.com/555/2741.html
http://www.kyphe.com/538/2325.html

s

MREEESARAT

Nanjing Nowking Electric Co. ,Ltd

Tel: 025-85422485 85436028 85437901
Wechat/Mobile :13770725488
QQ:260678075

E-mail: nk@nowking.com

L 2R 2R K 2R 2

Http://www.nowking.com

Http://www .kyphe.com





